
Apartment/ Kata Phuket/  1 280 000 $

Feature: Private beach and close proximity to infrastructure of Kata makes this project the
best in Phuket. 

ID KT 901 Year built 2013

District Kata Beach 200 m

Total Area 191- 457 sq.m Swimming Pool 3

Living Area 131 – 294 sq.m Rooms 2-3

Complex Amenities:  4 buildings located on the Kata hills, 33 apartments in each building
with a shared pool per building. Includes spa, fitness-centre, business-centre, night bar, daily
restaurant, concierge, lounge area, library, 24-hour security. 

In the apartment: 2-level apartments with private pools, BBQ areas, jakuzzi. Each bedroom
has a walk-in closet. Special feature – wine cellar. All units have panoramic sea views over
the Andaman Sea. High ceilings, huge living rooms, wide terraces are designed by renowned
European designers. Perfect value for the invested funds. 



The cost of apartments in Phuket:

Gross Area
Sq. m.

Living Area
Sq. m.

Price $

3 bedrooms sky villa
2 bedrooms sky villa

324
191

241
131

1 950 000
 1 280 000

Map

Airport: 1 hr
Patong: 15 min
Shopping center: 15 min 
Supermarket: 5 min 
Restaurants: 1 min 
Hospital: 10 min
Golf Club: 40 min
Yacht Club: 30 min

Places nearby

Big Buddha 
Dino Park Mini Golf & Restaurant 
Night Market Kata
Kata Beach 
Karon Viewpoint 
Skyline Adventure 
Kokchang Safari
Tiger Park 


