

Apartment/ Kata Phuket/ 1 280 000 \$

Feature: Private beach and close proximity to infrastructure of Kata makes this project the best in Phuket.

ID	KT 901	Year built	2013
District	Kata	Beach	200 m
Total Area	191- 457 sq.m	Swimming Pool	3
Living Area	131 – 294 sq.m	Rooms	2-3

Complex Amenities: 4 buildings located on the Kata hills, 33 apartments in each building with a shared pool per building. Includes spa, fitness-centre, business-centre, night bar, daily restaurant, concierge, lounge area, library, 24-hour security.

In the apartment: 2-level apartments with private pools, BBQ areas, jakuzzi. Each bedroom has a walk-in closet. Special feature — wine cellar. All units have panoramic sea views over the Andaman Sea. High ceilings, huge living rooms, wide terraces are designed by renowned European designers. Perfect value for the invested funds.

The cost of apartments in Phuket:

	Gross Area Sq. m.	Living Area Sq. m.	Price \$
3 bedrooms sky villa	324	241	1 950 000
2 bedrooms sky villa	191	131	1 280 000

Map

Airport: 1 hr Patong: 15 min

Shopping center: 15 min Supermarket: 5 min Restaurants: 1 min Hospital: 10 min Golf Club: 40 min Yacht Club: 30 min

Places nearby

Big Buddha
Dino Park Mini Golf & Restaurant
Night Market Kata
Kata Beach
Karon Viewpoint
Skyline Adventure
Kokchang Safari
Tiger Park